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Raftelis Financial Consultants
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Senior Vice President
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2120 E Main Street
Dorchester, SC 29437
843-834-1628
alett@dorchestercountysc.gov

Hunter Little
Engineering Technician
City of Covington
2194 Emory Street
Covington, GA 30014
770- 385-2180

Opted Out of Email

Stephanie MacDurmon, PE
Water Resources Engineer
Tetra Tech

PO Box 14009

Durham, NC 27709
919-485-2063

Opted Out of Email
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Christopher Major, EIT
Staff Engineer

Davis & Floyd

1940 Algonquin Road
Charleston, SC 29405
843-554-8602
cmajor@davisfloyd.com

David Mason, PE, DWRE, PMP
Associate Engineer
CDM Smith

Parkview Towers, 210 25th Avenue N, Ste 1102

Nashville, TN 37203
615-340-6516
Opted Out of Email

Travis Mattox

Street and Sanitation Director
City of Lincoln

150 Magnolia Street

Lincoln, AL 35096
205-763-7777

Opted Out of Email

Sean McCarthy, PE

Project Manager

RK&K

5901 Peachtree Dunwoody Road, Ste C-496
Sandy Springs, GA 30328

470-299-9710

Opted Out of Email

Jane McDonough, PE
Senior Manager

Brown and Caldwell

250 Berryhill Road, Ste 104
Columbia, SC 29210
803-873-9713

Opted Out of Email

Bryan Mcllwee, PE

Assistant Community Development Director
Town of Hilton Head Island

One Town Center Court

Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

843-384-9731
bryanm@hiltonheadislandsc.gov

Andrew Martin, PE, CFM

Civil Engineering Department Manager
ESP Associates

PO Box 7030

Charlotte, NC 28241

704-460-4913

Opted Out of Email

Sarah Matin, PE

Water Quality Regional Manager
Advanced Drainage Systems
14265 Sunridge Blvd

Winter Garden, FL 34787
407-988-6275
sarah.matin@adspipe.com

Sarah McAllister
Director of Engineering
City of Monroe

PO Box 69

Monroe, NC 28111
704-282-4532

Opted Out of Email

Derek McCoy

Principal Engineer

Dorchester County

2120 E Main Street

Dorchester, SC 29437
843-832-0268
dmccoy@dorchestercountysc.gov

Wayne McGary, PE, CPSWQ, CPMSM
Director of PM, CEI, and ROW

Croy Engineering

200 Cobb Pkwy N, Bldg 400, Ste 413
Marietta, GA 30062

770-971-5407

Opted Out of Email

Forest McKenzie, PE, PLS

Federal Sector Senior Practice Leader
Mattern & Craig

231 16th Avenue NE

Hickory, NC 28601

843-566-5058

Opted Out of Email
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Marcus McLester

Stormwater Manager

Clayton County Water Authority
1600 Battle Creek Road

Morrow, GA 30260

678-422-5145

Opted Out of Email

Kevin Middlebrooks
Stormwater Section Manager
Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy
Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-376-7087

Opted Out of Email

Blake Miller

Assistant City Engineer
City of Hoover

2020 Valleydale Road
Hoover, AL 35244
205-444-7871

Opted Out of Email

Jennifer Mitchell

Environmental Program Coordinator
Town of Fuquay-Varina

134 N Main Street

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
919-753-1004
jmitchell@fuquay-varina.org

Tracy Mitchell, EIT

Senior Associate, Stormwater
Brown and Caldwell

250 Berryhill Road
Columbia, SC 29210
803-622-5820
tmitchell@brwncald.com

Randall Moore

Stormwater Program Manager
City of Statesville

PO Box 1111

Statesville, NC 28687
704-761-2385

Opted Out of Email
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Bryan Merta

Senior Engineer

Berkeley County

1003 US Hwy 52, Ste 120

Moncks Corner, SC 29461
843-719-2359
bryan.merta@berkeleycountysc.gov

Bonnie Miley, PE, CFM
Assistant Town Engineer
Town of Summerville
200 Main Street S
Summerville, SC 29483
843-851-4235

Opted Out of Email

Jessica Miller

Environmental Compliance Specialist
Metropolitan Knoxville Airport Authority
2055 Alcoa Hwy

Alcoa, TN 37701

865-342-3020

jessica.miller@tys.org

Kevin Mitchell, PE

Town Engineer

Town of Mount Pleasant
100 Ann Edwards Lane
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
843-296-2851
kmitchell@tompsc.com

Paul Montgomery
Stormwater Inspector
City of Cleveland
185 2nd Street NE
Cleveland, TN 37364
423-479-1913

Opted Out of Email

Andrea Moreno

Stormwater Inspector

Town of Bluffton

PO Box 386

Bluffton, SC 29910
843-706-4581
amoreno@townofbluffton.com
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Kristin Moretz Crystal Muller
Capital Projects Director Project Manager
City of Avondale Estates Woolpert

21 N Avondale Plaza
Avondale Estates, GA 30002
404-823-2427
kmoretz@avondaleestates.org

Joy Mullis

Admin assistant
Lancaster County

8451 Charlotte Hwy
Indian Land, SC 29707
803-283-0526
jmmullis@lancastersc.net

Jeffrey Netzinger, PE
Stormwater Manager

Town of Hilton Head Island
1 Town Center Court

Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
843-341-4775
jeffn@hiltonheadislandsc.gov

Marissa Noble

Project Engineer

Town of Mount Pleasant
100 Ann Edwards Lane
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
843-856-3080

Opted Out of Email

Lucy Noya, PE

Senior Manager, Water Resources

RK&K

5901 Peachtree Dunwoody Road, Ste C-496
Sandy Springs, GA 30328

770-356-8363

Opted Out of Email

Kristen O'Reilly

401/404 Permitting Supervisor
City of Charlotte

600 E 4th Street

Charlotte, NC 28202
704-517-0814

Opted Out of Email

1671 Belle Isle Avenue, Ste 125
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
843-972-4605

Opted Out of Email

Tom Murray, PE, CFM
Program Manager

W.K. Dickson

720 Corporate Center Drive
Raleigh, NC 27607
919-782-0495
tmurray@wkdickson.com

Brian Newman, PE
Principal & Office Manager
Mattern & Craig

231 16th Avenue NE
Hickory, NC 28601
828-838-4139

Opted Out of Email

Adam Nowocin, PE
Project Manager
Mecklenburg County
2145 Suttle Avenue
Charlotte, NC 28208
980-314-3232

Opted Out of Email

Riley O'Brien

Regional Engineer

Advanced Drainage Systems
115 N West Crown Point Road
Winter Garden, FL 34787
407-922-1846
riley.obrien@adspipe.com

Rachael Osborne
Environmental Project Specialist
Columbia County
PO Box 498
Evans, GA 30809
706-447-7645

rosborne@columbiacountyga.gov
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David Parker Beth Parmer
Engineer Stormwater Compliance Manager
Berkeley County Clayton County Water Authority
PO Box 6122 1600 Battle Creek Road

Moncks Corner, SC 29461

843-719-4398
Opted Out of Email

Jeffrey Partridge
Civil Engineer
Dorchester County
2120 E Main Street
Dorchester, SC 29437
843-998-4513

Opted Out of Email

Steve Peene, PhD
Senior Principal
Geosyntec Consultants
2201 NW 40 Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605
850-591-1888

Opted Out of Email

David Penque

Mayor

City of Cold Spring
5694 Alexandria Pike E
Cold Spring, KY 41076
859-441-9604

Opted Out of Email

Kevin Pittman
Stormwater Supervisor
City of Sugar Hill
5039 W Board Street
Sugar Hill, GA 30518
770-271-2137

Opted Out of Email

Samantha Pollack

Stormwater Administrator

City of Aiken

245 Dupont Drive NW
Aiken, SC 29801
803-642-7715

spollack@cityofaikensc.gov

Morrow, GA 30260
678-422-5145 ext 5508
beth.parmer@ccwa.us

Kimberly Patak, PE, CFM, ENV SP
Associate

Freese and Nichols

10431 Morado Circle, Ste 300
Austin, TX 78759

512-617-3138

kkp@freese.com

Dale Pennell, PE

Public Works Director

Town of Weaverville

PO Box 338

Weaverville, NC 28787

828) 645-0606
dale.pennell@weavervillenc.org

Ryne Phillips

Water Resources Team Leader
Seamon, Whiteside & Associates
501 Wando Park BLvd, Ste 200
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
843-884-1667

Opted Out of Email

Marissa Pitts

Stormwater Management
Long County

147 County Shop Road
Ludowici, GA 31316
912-672-1858

Opted Out of Email

Michael Pomposelli
Stormwater Engineer

Town of Hilton Head Island
1 Town Center Court

Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
843-341-4685

Opted Out of Email
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Wendy Posey

Integrated Media Consultant
Storm Water Solutions Magazine
70 Shipyard Drive, #138

Hilton Head, SC 29928
847-989-0750
wposey@endeavorb2b.com

Maria Price, PE

Assistant City Engineer / Stormwater Director
City of Chattanooga

1250 Market Street, Ste 2100

Chattanooga, TN 37402

423-643-5961

mprice@chattanooga.gov

Michael Putnam, PE, CFM
Associate, Project Manager
Davis & Floyd

1940 Algonquin Road
Charleston, SC 29405
843-518-8069
mputnam@davisfloyd.com

Jonathan Rett, PE
Project Manager
Mecklenburg County
2145 Suttle Avenue
Charlotte, NC 28208
980-314-3240

Opted Out of Email

Cody Robinette

NPDES Coordinator
Town of Mount Pleasant
100 Ann Edwards Lane
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
843-856-2157

Opted Out of Email

Andy Rowe

Senior Inspector
Lancaster County
8451 Charlotte Hwy
Indian Land, SC 29707
803-286-3607

Opted Out of Email

Jeremy Pratt

Engineer 111

Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy
Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-376-7025

Opted Out of Email

John Primm, PE

Construction Project Manager
Charleston County

4045 Bridge View Drive, Ste A301
North Charleston, SC 29405
843-202-7609

Opted Out of Email

Cory Rayburn

Stormwater Utility Manager
City of Johns Creek

11360 Lakefield Drive
Johns Creek, GA 30097
678-512-3285

Opted Out of Email

James Riddle, PE

Program Director / Vice President
Woolpert

2000 Center Point Road, Ste 2200
Columbia, SC 29210
803-214-5920

Opted Out of Email

Joshua Rogers

Water Quality Supervisor
City of Chattanooga

1250 Market Street, Ste 2100
Chattanooga, TN 37402
423-643-5813
jsrogers@chattanooga.gov

Dan Rybak

Stormwater Project Manager
Town of Bluffton

PO Box 386

Bluffton, SC 29910
843-540-3925
drybak@townofbluffton.com
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Eric Sanford, PE

Principal Engineer

DDC Engineers

1298 Professional Drive
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
843-692-3200
eric.sanford@bolton-menk.com

Javier Sayago

Stormwater Project Manager
Lowe Engineers

990 Hammond Drive

Atlanta, GA 30328
404-395-4503
javier.sayago@dunwoodyga.gov

Mario Sclarandis, PE

City Engineer

City of Morganton

PO Box 3448

Morganton, NC 28680
828-438-5263
msclarandis@morgantonnc.gov

Joel Seibel

Engineer 2

R2T

580 W Crossville Road, Ste 101
Roswell, GA 30075
770-569-7038

Opted Out of Email

Tyler Shenk

Project Manager

Tower Engineering Professionals
2622 Northumberland Avenue
Richmond, VA 23220
540-383-1342
tshenk15@gmail.com

Matt Shuler

Project Engineer

Aulick Engineering

6005 State Bridge Road Apt. 237
Duluth, GA 30097
770-880-8037
mshuler@aulickengineering.com

Nicolas Sarkany

Civil Engineer

Ameren

1901 Choteau Ave, MC410
St. Louis, MO 63166
618-303-0244
nsarkany@ameren.com

Cary Schumacher
Stormwater Inspector

Town of Hilton Head Island
1 Town Center Court

Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
843-816-8767

Opted Out of Email

Joe Sease

Stormwater Inspector
Town of Bluffton

PO Box 386

Bluffton, SC 29910
843-816-2163
jsease@townofbluffton.com

David Shelton
Stormwater Technician
City of Stockbridge
4640 N Henry Blvd
Stockbridge, GA 30281
770-474-1232

Opted Out of Email

Ryan Sheridan, PE
Project Manager
Cranston Engineering
1476 Columbia Hwy N
Aiken, SC 29801
803-859-9451

Opted Out of Email

Corey Simonpietri

VP Business Development

Exact Stormwater Management
13817 Village Mill Road
Midlothian, 23114

804-400-9490
corey(@exactstorm.com
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Paul Slovisky
Vice President
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John Slupecki
CPESC
Flexamat

Aquascape Environmental
605-B Mauldin Drive
Woodstock, GA 30188
678-445-0077

Opted Out of Email

Andrew Smith

Director, Water Resources and Stormwater
Black & Veatch

1715 N Westshore Blvd, Ste 725

Tampa, FL 33607

913-458-3043

Opted Out of Email

Matthew Smith

Stormwater Compliance Technician
Clayton County Water Authority
1600 Battle Creek Road

Morrow, GA 30260

678-422-5145

Opted Out of Email

Ryne Smith

Project Manager

City of Mobile

PO Box 1827

Mobile, AL 36633
251-208-7529
ryne.smith@cityofmobile.org

Gregory Spires

Product Director - Storage
Advanced Drainage Systems
4640 Trueman Blvd

Hilliard, OH 43026
614-325-0032
gregory.spires@adspipe.com

Christina Stalnaker
Inspector

Lancaster County
8451 Charlotte Hwy
Indian Land, SC 29707
803-286-3607

Opted Out of Email

10481 Valentine Road S
Tallahassee, FL 32317
850-408-8954

Opted Out of Email

Dewayne Smith, PE

Vice President

Hydro Engineering Solutions
2124 Moores Mill Road, Ste 120
Auburn, AL 36830
334-740-6000
dsmith@hydro-engineering.net

Melissa Smith

Sales Manager

CleanWay Environmental Partners
PO Box 30087

Portland, OR 97294

971-420-4419
melissa.smith@cleanwayusa.com

Christopher Sorrell

Stormwater Specialist

Jackson County

67 Athens Street

Jefferson, GA 30549
706-367-1832
csorrell@jacksoncountygov.com

Will Stallard

Civil Engineer

City of Kingsport

1113 Konnarock Road
Kingsport, TN 37664
423-229-9454
willstallard@kingsporttn.gov

Chris Stanley

Senior Project Manager
McAdams

2905 Meridian Pkwy
Durham, NC 27713
919-361-5000
cstanley@mcadamsco.com
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Andrea Stewart

Environmental Compliance Manager
USMC

PO 5028

Parris Island, SC 29905
843-228-2611

Opted Out of Email

Robin Stone

Senior Stormwater Compliance Specialist
Berkeley County

PO Box 6122

Moncks Corner, SC 29461

843-719-2689

Opted Out of Email

Stephen Tanner

Stormwater Program Manager
Berkeley County

1003 Hwy 52

Moncks Corner, SC 29461
843-719-2691

Opted Out of Email

Stephen Taylor

City Administrative Officer
City of Cold Spring

5694 Alexandria Pike E
Cold Spring, KY 41076
859-441-9604

Opted Out of Email

Carl ThomasSr, CSM, CFM
Stormwater Utility Manager
City of Dunwoody

4800 Ashford Dunwoody Road
Dunwoody, GA 30338
678-382-6864
carl.thomas@dunwoodyga.gov

Chris Tolleson, PE
Stormwater Engineer
Goodwyn Mills Cawood

7 E Congress Street, Ste 504
Savannah, GA 31401
912-660-4847

Opted Out of Email
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Trenton Stewart

Owner

Arcadia Consulting Engineers
PO Box 2077

Apex, NC 27502

919-363-1422
trent064@yahoo.com

Camryn Swain
Stormwater Engineer
Ardurra

4 Artillery Lane, Apt 8
St. Augustine, FL 32084
678-491-7143

Opted Out of Email

Philip Tate

Public Works Director
City of Travelers Rest
125 Trailblazer Drive
Travelers Rest, SC 29690
864-834-8740
tate@travelersrestsc.com

Jacob Terry

NPDES Administrator

Town of Hilton Head Island
1 Town Center Court

Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
843-341-4188

Opted Out of Email

Adam Thrasher

Director of Planning and Development
City of Lincoln

150 Magnolia Street

Lincoln, AL 35096

256-453-8890
adam.thrasher@lincolnal.org

Monte Tolleson

Project Manager

Macon Water Authority
790 Second Street

Macon, GA 31202
478-464-5661
mtolleson@maconwater.org
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Matt Treeter
Stormwater Manager
Barrow County

30 Broad Street N
Winder, GA 30680
770-307-3070

Opted Out of Email

Kelli Uyesugi, PE

Stormwater Engineering Project Manager
Town of Hilton Head Island

1 Town Center Court

Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
843-341-4602
kelliu@hiltonheadislandsc.gov

Lukas Vander Linden

Water Resources Engineer
HDR

555 Fayetteville Street, Ste 900
Raleigh, NC 27601
919-900-1671

Opted Out of Email

Brandon Voelker, JD
Legal Counsel

City of Cold Spring
5694 Alexandria Pike E
Cold Spring, KY 41076
859-781-9100

Opted Out of Email

Laura Walker

Water Resources Environmental Manager
City of Savannah

20 Interchange Court

Savannah, GA 31415

912-651-2221

Iwalker(@savannahga.gov

Chris Wannamaker, PE

Stormwater Utility Manager
Charleston County

4045 Bridge View Drive, Ste, B309
North Charleston, SC 29405
843-202-7635
cwannamaker@charlestoncounty.org
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Ken Trefzger

Stormwater Technical Lead
HDR

555 Fayetteville Street, Ste 900
Raleigh, NC 27601
704-338-6746

Opted Out of Email

Angela Vandelay

Senior Engineer

WSP

104 Corporate Blvd, Ste 407
West Columbia, SC 29169
803-798-1200
angela.vandelay@wsp.com

Randy Venhaus
Civil Engineer
Ameren

8044 Radcliffe Place
Troy, IL 62294
618-789-4682

Opted Out of Email

Jude Waguespack

Stormwater Coordinator / GIS Technician
City of Doraville

3883 Flower Road

Atlanta, GA 30360

470-294-2486
jude.waguespack@doravillega.us

Steve Wall, PE

Associate, Public Development Practice Leader
Davis & Floyd

1940 Algonquin Road

Charleston, SC 29405

843-554-8602

swall@davisfloyd.com

Lydia Ward

Engineer V

Freese and Nichols

531 N Liberty Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
919-582-5851
lydia.ward@freese.com



Kim Washok-Jones, CEPSCI

Director of Projects & Watershed Resilience

Town of Bluffton

PO Box 386

Bluffton, SC 29910
843-706-4593
kjones@townofbluffton.com

Jaren Watts

Inspector

Lancaster County
8451 Charlotte Hwy
Indian Land, SC 29707
803-286-3607

Opted Out of Email

Aaron Wells

Civil Engineer

Black & Veatch

40 Calhoun Street, Ste 320
Charleston, SC 29401
864-551-9478
wellsaj@bv.com

Scott Williams, PE

Engineer V

Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy
Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-376-6965
scott.williams@gwinnettcounty

Michael Willis
Engineering Manager
City of Covington
PO Box 1527
Covington, GA 30015
678-372-6777

Opted Out of Email

Nicole Wright

Stormwater Technician
Town of Bluffton

PO Box 386

Bluffton, SC 29910
843-540-6958
nwright@townofbluffton.com
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David Watson

Black & Veatch

10925 David Taylor Drive, Ste 260

Charlotte, NC 28262
704-779-1776
watsond@bv.com

Cameron Weathers

Hydraulics EIT

HDR

4400 Leeds Avenue, Ste 450
North Charleston, SC 29405
843-414-3784
cameron.weathers@hdrinc.com

Lisa Wells, PE, CFM

Director of Watershed Services
W.K. Dickson

5 Legacy Park Road, Ste A
Greenville, SC 29607
864-313-1580

Opted Out of Email

Ty Williams, EI
Environmental Designer
Wildlands Engineering

497 Bramson Court, Ste 104
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843-277-6221
twilliams@wildlandseng.com

Danane Wright

Principle Plan Reviewer
Greenville County

301 University Ridge, Ste 3900
Greenville, SC 29601
864-467-4615
dwright@greenvillecounty.org

Susan Yates

Environmental Compliance Manager

Southeastern Freight Lines
420 Davega Drive
Lexington, SC 29073
704-323-9288
susan.yates@sefl.com

Stormwater & Watershed Regional Practice Lead



